WATTSTOPPER®
UNIVERSAL VOLTAGE POWER PACK
BZ-50RC
DESCRIPTION
The BZ-50RC Universal Voltage Power Pack provides 24 VDC
operating voltage to Wattstopper’s low-voltage stand alone
(non-digital) occupancy sensors equipped with RJ45 jacks. This

shielded male to male coupler
27330r2 Rev 08/2021
ORDERING INFORMATION
*1 Hp rated at 120/250 VAC.
**Output is 225 mA with relay connected.